
B.—7a, 28

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.-CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND
SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER
PUBLIC WORKS, INCLUDING SALARIES OR WAGES,
ALSO COST-OF-LIVING INCREASE (WHICH IS SUB-
JECT TO REVISION AS COST OF LIVING RISES OR
FALLS), HOLIDAY PAY, ETC., TO EMPLOYEES.

1920-2].

ote No. 56.—Eoads, &c. 687,909

,, 57.—Roads and other Works
Mineral Lands

on Goldfields and 21,900

Total—Class XXVI 709,809

[tem.

MINISTER OP PUBLIC WORKS.

9
10

11

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

VOTE No. 56.
Roads, etc.—

Whahgarei Boad District—

Ahipara to Wainui Junction (£200, £1
for £1)

Awanui to Mangonui—
Awanui to Kaingaroa (£1 for £1)
Kaingaroa to Taipa (£159, £1 for £1)

Awaroa to Herekino (£200, £1 for £1)
Cable-station Cutting (Mangonui-Taipa

Road)
Carr's Road (£1 for £1) ..

Clough's Road (£1 for £1)
Duncan Road (access to Section 3,

Block XIII, Ranganui S.D.), (£100,
£1 for £1)

Fairburn to Otukai
Fairburn-Victoria Valley Junction to

Maungamuka-Victoria Valley Junc-
tion Road (£1 for £1)

Fairburn-Victoria Valley Junction to
Duncan Road Junction (£1 for £1)

Fisher's Bridge (Fairburn to Otukai
Road), (£1 for £1)

Grigg's Corner to Factory (Kaitaia),
(£1 for £1)

Herekino Settlement Road (£1 for £1)
Herekino to Whangape (£250, £1 for £1)
Houhora to Waihapo (£1 for £1)
Johnson Road (£1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Awanui (£1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Herekino
Kaitaia to Mangatete (£200, £1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Victoria Valley-Fairburn

Junction Road (£1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Wainui Junction (£1 for £1)
Kawanui to Garton's Corner (£1 for

£1)
Kohumaru (£150, £1 for £1)
Kumi Koad (£1 for £1)
Mangamuka to Victoria Valley (£1,000,

£1 for£l)

Mangonui

ft

M

J }

y j

tt

II

)>

it

?>

>j

j t

i >

> j

j j

. > j

j >

> j

> j

500

2,500
169
500
200

50
50

200

110
1,000

1,000
12 125

13 200

14
L5
1(5

17
IK
19
yo
21

100
400
50

100
2,127

500
400

2,000

22
23

1,500
500

24
25
26

250
100

1,300


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

