CLASS XXVI. — CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER PUBLIC WORKS, INCLUDING SALARIES OR WAGES, ALSO COST-OF-LIVING INCREASE (WHICH IS SUBJECT TO REVISION AS COST OF LIVING RISES OR FALLS), HOLIDAY PAY, ETC., TO EMPLOYEES.

			1920–21.	
,, 57.—Roads and other Works on Goldfields and Mineral Lands Total—Class XXVI		709,809		
				Item.
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORK	s.		
	VOTE No. 56.			
	Roads, etc.—			
1	Whangarei Road District— Ahipara to Wainui Junction (£200, £1 for £1)	Mangonui	500	
	Awanui to Mangonui—		2 722	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Awanui to Kaingaroa (£1 for £1)	,,	2,500	
3 4	Kaingaroa to Taipa (£159, £1 for £1) Awaroa to Herekino (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{169}{500}$	
5	Cable-station Cutting (Mangonui-Taipa Road)	"	200	
6	Carr's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
7	Clough's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
8	Duncan Road (access to Section 3, Block XIII, Ranganui S.D.), (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
9	Fairburn to Otukai	,,	110	
10	Fairburn-Victoria Valley Junction to Maungamuka-Victoria Valley Junc- tion Road (£1 for £1)	"	1,000	
11	Fairburn-Victoria Valley Junction to Duncan Road Junction (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
12	Fisher's Bridge (Fairburn to Otukai Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	125	
13	Grigg's Corner to Factory (Kaitaia), (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
14	Herekino Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
15 16	Herekino to Whangape (£250, £1 for £1) Houhora to Waihapo (£1 for £1)	,,	400 50	
17	Johnson Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
18	Kaitaia to Awanui (£1 for £1)	,,	2,127	
19	Kaitaia to Herekino	,,	500	
20	Kaitaia to Mangatete (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	400	
21	Kaitaia to Victoria Valley-Fairburn Junction Road (£1 for £1)	,,	2,000	
22	Kaitaia to Wainui Junction (£1 for £1)		1,500	
23	Kawanui to Garton's Corner (£1 for £1)	"	500	
24	Kohumaru (£150, £1 for £1)	,,	250	
25	Kumi Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
26	Mangamuka to Victoria Valley (£1,000,	,,	1,300	